5. ⁵ .			1
•		FILED NO. 0000'	75
50		800K 2002 PAGE_7	5
REC \$ AUD \$ R.M.F. \$	RECORDED	. C 2002. JAN -7 AM II:	21
п.и.г. Ф <u>1</u>	COMPARED	-	
	Fargo Bank Iowa, NA 1 ox 93380 Albuquerque, N	Numahony	465
	- - - - - - - - 	Satisfaction of Mortg	age
Dated December 24, 2001		.	
THIS CERTIFIES THAT A CERTAIN MO	RTGAGE owned by the	undersigned, an association under the laws	of
the United States of America	, dated August 23	, 1999 , executed by	
MICHAEL MADREN AND CYNTHIA R MA	Ŧ	, as Mortgagor,	to
Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, NATIONAL ASSOCI	ATION	, as Mortgagee,	
calling for \$5,105.50 , and filed for re		, 1999 , as Document No.	
000888 (or in Reel I	Records	Image in Vol.	
of Mortg's on Page) (or in Boo	ok 211 of	Page 698), (or in	
Mortgage Record No. , Page), in the	e office of (or the County Recorder of)	
(or the Registrar of Titles of) (or the Register o	f Deeds of) MADISON	County IOWA	,
is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully	paid and satisfied and th	e same is hereby released.	
		s Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. /A BRENTON BANK	
	By	DANA	
* CALVINAUDKER			
	Its	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	
STATE OF New Mexico	}		
COUNTY OF <u>Bernalillo</u>	} ss.		
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public	•		,
2001 , by CALVIN JUNKER	the A	UTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	
of Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. on behalf of the association and acknowledged		nder the laws of the United States of Americ going Satisfaction of Mortgage	ca,
			/
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ATURE OF PERSON TAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
	*	TORE OF TERSON TAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
Consumer Loan Servicing Center	NOTO	RIAL STAMP OR SEAL (OR OTHER TITLE OR RANK)	
P.O. Box 93380	5	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
Albuquerque, NM 87199-3380	2	OFFICIAL SEAL Jennifer Lazzari	
IN IOWA		STATE OF NEW MEXICO	
		ission expires: 12-10-0X	- ·
CORPOR	Resident C	BERNALILLO COUNTY, NEW MEXI	ICO
SF.		*Type or print name signed above.	
E Star AL			
	in the second		
No!)			

Ţ